Length (in KM) Anount Measurrnent 

Maintenanc n Lacs) 
Main Work In Lacs) (In Lac) 

13 
12 7 

1(2020-21) Bhawanipur To Parihara Rajesh Kumar 1450 121 29700 10661835 
Work In Progress 

52.31042 
7.717610 0 00000 $2 31042 

0 00000 

Total Demand - Rupees Fity Two Lae Thirty One Thousand Forty Two Only. 52.31042 

DAO-Gr-1 
Rural Works Department, 

Work Dlvision, Manjhaul- Bakhari 

Executtve Englneer,

Rural Works Department,

Work Division, Manjhauk Bakhari 

{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

{ "type":